20231208-9f0h
Section n °8
Automotive wires
AUTOMOTIVE PHASE 3-T3 CABLES
(-40°+125°C)
8.1
HI-FLEX CABLES 8.8
POWER CABLES 8.9

85028 50 400 mm
COPPER BRAIDS
8.22 Trecce in Rame
Section n°8 - Automotive wiresSection n°8 - Automotive wires
 produced on request
Section n°8 - Automotive wires 176
Code Wire Size Range (mm2) Diameter Length
33002 10 8,4 280
33001 25 12,5 320
33000 25 12,5 400
Section n°8 - Automotive wiresSection n°8 - Automotive wires
Section n°8 - Automotive wires 177
CHARGING CABLES
8.23 Electric Car Cable 16A SINGLE PHASE 3,6 Kw
Code Type Volt Watt A Length
CCM16T2T2/5 single phase 240 until 3,6 Kw 16 5 mt
CCM16T2T2/8 single phase 240 until 3,6 Kw 16 8 mt
CCM16T2T2/10 single phase 240 until 3,6 Kw 16 10 mt
8.24 Electric Car Cable 32A SINGLE PHASE 7.4 Kw
Code Type Volt Watt A Length
CCM32T2T2/5 single phase 240 until 7,4 Kw 32 5 mt
CCM32T2T2/8 single phase 240 until 7,4 Kw 32 8 mt
CCM32T2T2/10 single phase 240 until 7,4 Kw 32 10 mt
8.25 Electric Car Cable 32A THREE PHASE 22Kw
Code Type Volt Watt A Length
CCT32T2T2/5 three phase 415 until 22 Kw 32 5 mt
CCT32T2T2/8 three phase 415 until 22 Kw 32 8 mt